“A City for All Ages”

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Solicitation Title/Event Selvitz Road Sidewalk Construction Project

Name:

20220058

Solicitation No/Event ID:

Solicitation Posted Date:

December 16, 2022

Solicitation Close/ Event End February 3 2023

Date:

Issuing Officer: R. HOIder; CPPB

Issuing Officer Contact i

Infl(l)lrnglatio:l: rhOIder@CltyOfpSI-Com

APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFEROR(S) AWARD AMOUNT
McTeague Construction Co., Inc. Fixed Contract Amount $484,343.13
Select One
Select One
Select One
UNSUCCESSFUL OFFEROR(S) REASONS

Heavy Civil, Inc. - $486,258.89

Not Low Bid (eBid Only)

FG Construction - $748,135.44

Not Low Bid (eBid Only)

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Notes:

Authorized Signature:

rholder

Digitally signed by rholder
Date: 2023.04.04 14:29:30 -04'00'




	undefined_2: February 3, 2023
	undefined_3: R. Holder, CPPB
	undefined_4: rholder@cityofpsl.com
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow1: McTeague Construction Co., Inc.
	Select One: $484,343.13
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow2: 
	Select One_2: 
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow3: 
	Select One_3: 
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow4: 
	Select One_4: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow1: Heavy Civil, Inc. - $486,258.89
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow2: FG Construction - $748,135.44
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow3: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow4: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow5: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow6: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow7: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow8: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow9: 
		2023-04-04T14:29:30-0400
	rholder


	Dropdown13: [Fixed Contract Amount]
	Dropdown14: [Select One]
	Dropdown15: [Select One]
	Dropdown16: [Select One]
	Dropdown17: [Not Low Bid (eBid Only)]
	Dropdown18: [Not Low Bid (eBid Only)]
	Dropdown19: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown20: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown21: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown22: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown23: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown24: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown25: [Not Best Value to City]
	Text18: 
	undefined: Selvitz Road Sidewalk Construction Project
	Solicitation NoEvent ID: December 16, 2022
	solicit: 20220058


